AGENDA CITY OF DOUGLAS MAYOR AND COMMISSION

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING February 1, 2024 6:30 PM

I.	Call to Order	Mayor Tony L. Paulk CCBOE Coffee County EDA
II.	Invocation	Johnny Wayne Jowers
III.	Pledge of Allegiance	Mayor Tony L. Paulk
IV.	Approval of the Order of the Agenda	
v.	Welcome	Mayor Tony L. Paulk
VI.	Introduction of Attendees	Representative of Each Agency
VII.	County Updates	
VIII.	City Updates	
IX.	School Board Updates	
X.	Agency Updates	
XI.	Coffee County School Board (CCBOE) to Discuss and Approve Executing All Appropriate Items	

- XII. Economic Development Authority (EDA) to Discuss and Approve Executing All Appropriate Items Associated with the Economic Development Project
- XIII. City of Douglas to Discuss and Approve Executing All Appropriate Items Associated with the Economic Development Project

Associated with the Economic Development Project

XIV. Coffee County Commission to Discuss and Approve Executing All Appropriate Items Associated with the Economic Development Project

XV. Adjourn

Individuals with disabilities who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participated in this meeting, or who have questions regarding the accessibility of the meeting or the facilities are required to contact the ADA Coordinator at (912) 389-3415 promptly to allow the City to make reasonable accommodations for those persons.